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HALTON HILLS THIS WEE! 24 HR. FAX 873-3918

"$199,000

3.3 COUNTRY

heck this out, Spring, Summer

ACRES - ERIN

and Fall, you'll love our beautiful
landscaped and easy to maintain

Open concept, vault-
ed ceilings; sunroom,

48| backyard with 16x32 inground pool
. with large deck to-relax on and an

walkout from both |
bedrooms, main floor |

area for the kid's to play. No need

for a cottage. Home boasts English
. pub style r/r with woodstove. Con-

veniences of the home include: § _~
air, air cleaner on furnace, new
reak panel, super bright kitchen, a

ust to see. RM107-93

Call MICHAEL (MIKE) ADAMS* AT 877-5211
RE/MAX SUBURBAN (91) INC.

HORSE FARM
AND STONE
HOUSE

} On 89 acres, large
§ bank barn, indoor
¢ riding arena, 38
; : stalls, stream, pond,
- ; . = 5 acres of bush.

Call LARRY BARNSTAPLE* at 877-5165
ARTHUR F. JOHNSON & ASSOCIATES LTD., REALTOR

02-2-485 |

$319,000
ROCKWOOD

on a double lot backing onto

Grand River Conservation this §°
custom built 3,800 sq. ft. |
home features a 4 car garage, |’
2 bedroom in-law suite, heat |
pump, solarium (2 storey) and |”
a master suite with all com- |
forts. Priced below builder's

Call WAYNE SAUNDERS* at (519) 856-4348
RE/MAX BLUE SPRINGS REALTY (HALTON) CORP.

s o

cost. RMRW93-32 |

IT'S LOADED
$259,900

160 MILL ST. W. ACTON

SUN. APR. 25 2 - 4 p.m.
2,900 sq. ft. custom built 4 bed-
room home overlooking lake.

in closet, bathroom with whirlpool.
Basement games room and

Angel stone brick exterior, huge &
master br. has sitting area, walk- §

laundry, family room and den.
Spiral staircase. RMAC93-31

Call MARVYN MORGAN** at 853-2086 or 873-4937
RE/MAX BLUE SPRINGS REALTY (HALTON) CORP.

sauna. Oak kitchen with dinette §
area. Separate dr., main floor §

| 4 Assocnate Brokerv
. "I0°OFF*any

3 3 3 : § ; 3 $7

OFFICE M Am BREW at the
Stationery, Furniture,
Office & Art Supplies Fé g IzngeY
265 Guelph St. ‘ 332 Guelph Street
Georgetown 877-2300 Georgetown p416 873-BREW | ™
j i *until May 31, 1993 with this ad / 5
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NOTHING COULD
BE FINER...

¥ than owning a home in this

8 great neighbourhood. j- e
Close to schools, parks
§ and downtown. Great fami-
ly home, fireplace in family
room - finished in pine
wainscotting. Formal living = ==
and dining rooms. Call for
a personal tour.

CW93-018 |... ......

Call DOUG & DIANNE PENRICE* at 873-3377
COUNTRYWIDE ALL-PRO REALTY INC.

BEAUTIFUL 10

PRIVATE ACRES |
Country style 3 bed-|, ..
room bungalow with
.« sunken livingroom,
and family room,
t cathedral ceiling,
hardwood floors, air-
tight  woodstove.
$259,000.

92-2-534

Call TOM COMERY* at 877-5165
ARTHUR F. JOHNSON & ASSOCIATES LTD., REALTOR

—m.gml ‘.-?fﬁ .\W‘lh &

REDUCED|

3174.900 BRING
ALL OFFERS

~ 3 bdrm. home with new case-
b« ment windows, bay window in
livingroom, stone fireplace in
| rec. room. Roof, fascia and
" soffit 2 years old. New broad-
loom in livingroom, din-
... ingroom, hallways and bed-
"~ rooms. Above ground pool.
CW93-037

Call DAVE KRAUSE* at 873-3377
COUNTRYWIDE ALL-PRO REALTY INC.

' VB roker/Owner

GEORGETOWN —/ HOME INSURANCE"\‘
WOODWORKS LTD. [ CALL
247 ARMSTRONG AVE. 5 .
Cabinetry & General Milwork  |.......4  Spriggs Insurance
KITCHEN CABINETS
Stairs & Railings Bathroom Vanities i Brokers Ltd.
Cm?m Fumi?u@l i 877-5113
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